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Championships

Driver

Mark Donnelly
Martin Mccormack
Craig Breen
Mikko Pajunen
Siim Plangi

Jussi Kumpumaki
Jukka Korhonen
John MacCrone
Callum Black
Peter Taylor
Nick Cristofaro
Osian Pryce
Molly Taylor
Desi Henry

John Boyd
Teemu Horkama
Alex Laffey
Daniel O'Brien
Kit Leigh

Louise Cook
Elfyn Evans
David Bogie
Tom Cave

Adam Gould

Jason Tauber Pritchard

Jonathan Greer
Robert Barrable
Daniel Barry
Tom Clark

B = MSA British Rally Championship

C = Citroen Racing Trophy
F = Fiesta SportTrophy

S = Suzuki Swift Cup

T = Teams Championship

Town

Omagh
Draperstown
Waterford
Jyvaskyla
Vorumaa
Uusikaupunki
Siikajarvi, Finland
Dervaig
Brackley
Carlisle

Milford Haven
Machynlleth
Cockermouth
Portglenone
Edinburgh
Helsinki Finland
Market Harborough
St Albans
Bristol
Maidstone
Machynlleth
Dumfries
Aberdovey
Bristol

Builth Wells
Belfast

Swords
Enniskerry
Saffron Walden

2011 Seeded Combined Entry List

Nat Ch'p
GBR B
GBR B
IRL B,F,T
FIN BT
EST BT
FIN B,F
FIN B
GBR T,F,B
GBR BT
GBR B
GBR B,F
GBR B,F
AUS B,F
IRL T,C,B
GBR B,F
FIN

GBR B,F
IRL B,F
GBR B,F
GBR B,F
GBR B
GBR B
GBR B
GB B
GBR B
GBR B
IRL B
IRL B
GBR B
Class

R4 =Rally 4
R3 =Rally 3
R2 =Rally 2
R1=Rally 1

Co-Driver

Barry Mc Nulty
David Moynihan
Gareth Roberts
Jani Salo

Marek Sarapuu
Peter Flythstrom
Marko Salminen
Stuart Loudon
Paul Wakely
Andrew Roughead
Rob Fagg

lestyn Williams
Rebecca Smart
John Rowan
Chris Williamson
Pasi Haataja
Chris Williams
James O'Brien
Tim Leigh

Stefan Davis
Andrew Edwards
Kevin Rae

Craig Parry

Seb Marshall
Ryland James
Dai Roberts
Damien Connolly
Gordon Noble
Alistair Wyllie

Town

Enniskillen
Mallow
Carmarthen
Jyvaskyla

Voru

Porvoo

Tuorila, Finland
Uddingston
Llanelli

Newcastle upon tyne
Kirk Michael, Isle of Man
Pwllheli
Cockermouth
Cushendall

Coal Town

Espoo

Barrow in Furness
Mallow

Bristol

Aylesford
Aberystwyth
Jedburgh
Oswestry

Skipton

Carmarthen
Monaghan
Omagh
Rosscarbery

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info

Nat

IRL
IRL
GBR
FIN
EST
FIN
FIN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
AUS
IRL
GBR
FIN
GBR
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GB
GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR
IRL

Ch'p

B,F,T
B, T
B, T
B,F

T,F,B
B, T

B,F
B,F
B,F
T,C,B
B,F

DEPE®
M T T m

W W W wWwWwwWwww

Make

Renault
Citroen
Ford
Renault
Renault
Ford

Ford

Ford
Suzuki
Renault
Ford

Ford

Ford
Citroen
Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Subaru
Skoda
Skoda
Mitsubishi
Subaru

Model

ClioR3

DS3 R3
Fiesta R2
Twingo R2
Twingo R2
Fiesta
Fiesta
Fiesta R2
Swift 1600
Clio

Fiesta ST
Fiesta R2
Fiesta R2
C2 Max
Fiesta R2
Puma S1600
Fiesta R2
Fiesta
Fiesta R2
Fiesta ST
Impreza
EVO 9

Evo X RS
Impreza
Impreza
Fabia S2000
Fabia S2000
Lancer
Impreza

cC

2000
1598
1598
1598
1598
1596
1590
1598
1600
1998
1998
1598
1596
1600
1600
1400
1596
1600
1600
2000
1994
1997
2000
1994
1993
2000
2000
1997
1994

Class

R3
R3
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R3
R3
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
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Pirelli Historic Rally 2011
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108 Porsche Center Chester
109

110

111 Tuthill Porsche
112

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

132 DCC Motorsport
133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144 Siddal & Hilton
145

146

147

148

150

151

152

Simon Wallis
Dessie Nutt
Graham Waite
Paul Mankin
Rikki Proffitt
Dave Reynolds
lan Beveridge

Derek Boyd
John Moxon
Geoff Taylor
Edmund Peel
Steve Graham
Steve Bannister
Nick Elliott
Julian Reynolds
Jimmy McRae
Paul Griffiths
Will Onions

Tim Pearcey
Alan Walker
David Stokes
Rupert Lomax
Stefaan Stouf
Steve Magson
Nick Woodman
Richard Lane
Roger Bertram Kilty
Phil Squires
Guy Woodcock
Simon Crook
Chris Browne
James Slaughter
Mark Barnett
Peter Smith
Andrew Siddall
Dick Slaughter
Christophe Jacob
Wayne Bonser
Gerald Braithwaite
Mark Bentley
John Worthing
Mark Holmes

Bridgnorth
Castlerock

Lydney

Newcastle upon Tyne
Rhudlan

Lincoln

Mixbury

Douglas
Newark
Woking
London
Carlisle
Malton
Cheltenham
Narberth
Lanark
Chester
Shrewsbury
Harrogate
Bridgnorth
Dursley
Abergele
Nieuwpoort
Pickering
Freckleton
Ipswich
York
Biddulph
Llanfrerris
Woodseaves
Bredgar
Maidstone
Strabane
Berveley
Huddersfield
Maidstone
Cerfontaine
Abergavenny
Penrith
Whalley
Ludlow
Preesall

GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB

GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB

GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB

GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
BE BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB

GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB

GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB

B (Belgian)
GB BHRC
GB

GB BHRC
GB BHRC
GB BHRC

Graham Wride

Geraldine Mcbride

Gill Cotton
Peter E R Scott

Leeds
Bangor
Kings Langley
Leeds

John Stanger-Leathes Whitley Bay

Bob Duck
Peter Joy

Roisin Boyd

Stephen lan Moxon

Steve Greenbhill
Janet Craine
Tony Graham

Louise Sutherland

Chris Brooks
lan Oakey
Pauline Gullick
Paul Williams
Dave Williams
Neil Shanks
Jez Rogers
Guy Weaver
Phill Harrison
Joris Erard
Geoff Atkinson
Simon Mills
Frank Richer

Derby
Clemsfold

Belfast
Mansfield
Terfield

Kirk Michael
Carlisle
Hawick
Ludlow

Frampton-On-Severn

Bristol
Kidwelly
Mold

Elgin
Bridgnorth
Wolverhampton
St Asaph
Hooglede
Pickering
St Annes
Ipswich

Lynette Theresa Banks York

Mick Squires

Hu Kent

Alister Crook

Liz Jordan

Phil Peak

TBA

Russ Langthorne
Carl Williamson
Geoff Dearing
Isabelle Regnier
Richard Aston
Richard Cooke
Ed Bentley

John Cadwallader
Tony Lindsay

Stoke-on-Trent
Cardiff

Hove
Hollingbourne
Newton Le Willows

Mansfield
Ammanford
Maidstone
Cerfontaine
Abergavenny
Keswick
Whalley
Knighton
Preesall

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
BE
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

GB
GB
GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

BHRC
BHRC
BHRC
BHRC
BHRC
BHRC

BHRC
BHRC
BHRC
BHRC
BHRC

BHRC
BHRC
BHRC
BHRC
BHRC

BHRC
BHRC

BHRC
BHRC
BHRC
BHRC
BHRC
BHRC

BHRC
BHRC
BHRC

BHRC
BHRC
BHRC

BHRC

BHRC

BHRC
BHRC

Ford
Porsche
Volvo
Ford
Porsche
Volvo
Volvo

Porsche
Volvo
Sunbeam
Porsche
Lancia
Ford Escort
Ford
Ford
Porsche
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford Escort
Ford
Ford
Ford
Opel
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Talbot
Ford
Ford Escort
Ford

Lotus Cortina
911

Amazon
Lotus Cortina
911

Amazon
PV544

911

Amazon 122S
Imp Sport

911

Fulvia

Mk11

Escort

Escort RS1800
911

Escort RS1800
Escort RS
Escort
RS1800
Escort RS1600
Escort Mk1
Escort RS1600
Ascona 400
Escort Mk2
Escort

Escort RS1800
Escort RS1800
RS2000
Escort

Escort RS1600
Escort Mk2
Escort

Escort

Escort

Escort RS2000
Escort RS
Escort RS2000
Sunbeam Lotus
MK2 Escort
RS2000
Escort RS 2000

1600
2000
1990
1598
1998
1800
1998

1990
998
1996
1300
1998
1995
1998
2994
1988
1998
1999
1998
1975
1998
1975
2420
1975
1975
1975
1998
1998
2000
1998
1975
1975
1997
2047
2000
1993
1993
2200
1998
1993
2000

B4
B5
B4
B4
B5
B4
B4

B5
B4
B1
B5
C1
D5
D5
D5

D5
D5
D5
D5
C5
C5
C5
D4
D5
D5
D5
D5
D3
D5
C5
D5
D5
C5
c4
Cc3
D5
D3
D4
D5
D3
Cc3



2011 Seeded Combined Entry List

153 Chris Shooter Loughbrough GB BHRC Bev Legood Loughbrough

154 Keith Mclvor Cookstown GB BHRC David Burns Dungannon

155 Jeremry Wells Cheltenham GB BHRC Ken Bowman Swansea
Barry Mc Kenna (Den

156 Motorsport) Martin Downey Magherafelt GB BHRC Noel Downey Magherafelt

157 Tuthill Porsche John Lloyd London GB BHRC Adrian Cavenagh Brecon

158 Nick Danks Pewsey GB BHRC Martin Corbett Ashhamstead

159 Chris Nixon Northwich GBR BHRC Chris Davies Gilfach Goch

160 Peter V McDowell Oakham GB lan Orford Cambridge

161 David Kirby Ipswich GB BHRC Sean Kennedy Ipswich

162 lan Drummond Northampton British BHRC Yvonne Coppin Bradford

Championships

BHRC = Dunlop/Wonago MSA British Historic Rally Championship

Class

B1 = Cars up to 1000 cc registered before 31/12/1967

B2 = Cars 1001 cc. to 1300 cc registered before 31/12/1967

B3 = Cars 1301 cc to 1600 cc excluding Twin Cam engined cars registered before 31/12/1967

B4 = Cars 1601 cc to 2000 cc, including Twin Cam engined cars, but excluding Porsche 911's registered before 31/12/1967
B5 = Cars over 2000 cc, including all Porsche 911's registered before 31/12/1967

C1 = Cars up to 1300 cc registered between 01/01/1968 and 31/12/1974

C2 = Cars 1301 cc to 1600 cc excluding Twin Cam engined cars registered between 01/01/1968 and 31/12/1974
C3 = Cars 1601 cc to 2000 cc, including Twin Cam engined cars,.

C4 = Cars over 2000 cc registered between 01/01/1968 and 31/12/1974

C5 = All Twin Cam Multi-valve engined cars registered between 01/01/1968 and 31/12/1974

D1 = Cars up to 1300 cc registered between 01/01/1975 and 31/12/81

D2 = Cars 1301 cc to 1600 cc. excluding Twin Cam engined cars.

D3 = Cars 1301 cc to 1600 cc including Twin Cam engined cars

D4 = Cars (including Twin Cam Multi-valve engined cars) over 2000 cc

D5 = All other Twin Cam Multi-valve engined cars

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info

GB  BHRC
GB  BHRC
GB  BHRC
GB  BHRC
GB  BHRC
GB  BHRC
GBR

GB

GB

British BHRC

Ford
Porsche
Ford

Ford
Porsche
Ford
Ford
Porsche
Ford
Ford

Escort
911
Escort MK1

Escort RS 2000
911

Escort Mexico
Escort mk 1
911rs

Escort MK1
Escort RS 2000

1998
2997
1998

2000

1598
2000
3000
1600
1998

D3
ca4
c5

Cc3
D4
C2
C5
c4
C2
Cc3
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Pirelli Challenge Rally 2011

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
214
215
216
218
219
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Championships
BRC = BRC Challenge

FSC = Fiesta SportChallenge
S1 = Super 1000 Rally Series

Class

RC1 = Two wheel drive cars up to and including 1000cc.

Matt Edwards
Andrew Wheatley
Jack Rowe

Simon Moore
Russ Thompson
Phil Scholes
Damien Smith
Alex Parpottas
David Harrison
Ruary MaclLeod
Conor Flynn

Tony Simpson
Jamie Brown
Mark McCulloch
Kevin Vondy

Colin Hope
George Morrison
Richard Parry-Jones
Mark Turner
Graeme Schoneville
Becky Kirvan
Brian McGuinness
Garry Pearson
James Smith

Llandudno
Cockermouth
Doncaster
Sunderland
Clitheroe
Blackburn
Silsden
Hoddesdon
Ramsey

Ayr

Belper
Liverpool
Foulsham
Newton Stewart
Ramsey
Great Heck
Dunfermline
Bangor
Chesterfield
Glasgow
Burton Pidsea
Haverhill
Duns

Telford

RC2 = Two wheel drive cars over 1001cc up to and including 1400cc.
RC3 = Two wheel drive cars over 1401cc up to and including 1600cc.
RC4 = Two wheel drive cars over 1601cc up to and including 2000cc.
RC5 = All other two wheel drive vehicles up to and including 2000cc, includes kit car variants and Super 1600's

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
IRL
GB
GB

BRC
BRC,FSC
BRC,FSC
BRC
BRC
BRC,FSC
BRC,FSC
FSC
S1,BRC
BRC,FSC
BRC
BRC,FSC
FSC,BRC
BRC,FSC
BRC

BRC
FSC
BRC
BRC
BRC

BRC,S1
BRC,S1

Sam Collis

TBC

Alex Lee

Emma Morrison
Andy Murphy
James Whitaker
Frazer Hutchinson
John Connor
Simon Taylor
Neil Thomson
Lee Carter
Stefan Arndt
Craig Burgess
Craig Wallace
Nicholas Kaighin
Nick Patrick
Richard Hortin
Sara Price
Sasha Heriot
Michael Hendry
Karen Watts

lan Harden
Laura Marshall
Tim Hobbs

Chesterfield

Hull
Halbeath

Keighley
Keighley
Halesowen
York
Dunfermline

Fleet
Chesterfield
Kirriemuir
Glen Vine
Great Heck
Gordon
Barmouth
Sheffield
Archiestown
Bream
Twickenham
Newton Stewart
Telford

GB

GB
GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

BRC MG
BRC,FSC Ford
BRC,FSC Ford

BRC Renault
BRC Renualt
Ford
BRC,FSC Ford
FSC Ford
S1,BRC Ford

BRC,FSCFord
BRC Peugeot
BRC,FSCFord
FSC,BRC Ford
BRC,FSCFord

BRC Vauxhall
BRC Proton
Peugeot
FSC Ford
BRC Peugeot
BRC Honda
BRC Ford
Vauxhall
BRC,S1 Nissan
Nissan

586 ZR
Fiesta R2
Fiesta R2
Clio

Clio
Fiesta ST
Fiesta ST
Fiesta ST
Fiesta
Fiesta ST
306 Gti-6
Fiesta ST
Fiesta ST
Fiesta ST
Corsa
Satria
205
Fiesta ST
106 Cup Car
Civic
Fiesta ST
Corsa
Micra
Micra

1355
1598
1596
1999
1986
1998
1998
1996
1998
1998
1994
1998
1993
1998
1389
1400
1400
1998
1587
1580
1999
1400
1000
998

RC2
RC3
RC3
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC3
RC3
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC2
RC1
RC2
RC4
RC3
RC3
RC5
RC2
RC1
RC1



2011 Seeded Combined Entry List

Pirelli Tour of Cumbria Rally 2011

51 Viv Hamill Ballygawley GB Paul Hamill GB Ford Escort

52 Mark I'Anson Haydon Bridge GB Mark I'Anson Haydon Bridge GB Mitsubishi  Evo 8

53 David Newall Linlithgow GB Peter McLean Temuka NZ NZ Mitsubishi  Lancer EVO 8
54 Robert Paterson Dumfries GB Neil Richardson London GB Ford Escort Mk2
55 Clive Alcock Carlisle GB Steven Brown Inverness GB Talbot Sunbeam Ti
56 Matthew Robinson Ripon GB Nigel Hutchinson Helperby GB Subaru Impreza

57 Michael Glendinning Newcastle upon Tyne GB Paul Hughes Whickham GB Ford Escort Mk11
58 Darren Martin Longtown GB Martin Steele Longtown GB Ford Puma

Championships

Class

C1 = Vehicles conforming to FIA Group N up to 1600cc - 2 wheel drive

C2 = Vehicles conforming to FIA Group N over 1600cc - 2 wheel drive

C3 = Vehicles conforming to FIA Group N - 4 wheel drive

C4 = Vehicles conforming to FIA Group A and WRC - 4 wheel drive

C5 = Vehicles confirming to FIA S2000

C6A = Vehicles conforming to FIA Group A up to 1400cc - 2 wheel drive
C6B = All other vehicles up to and including 1400cc

C7 = All other vehicles over 1400cc up to and including 1600cc

C8 = All other vehicles over 1600cc up to and including 20000cc

C9 = All other vehicles over 2000cc, normally aspirated 2 wheel drive only
C10 = All other 4 wheel drive vehicles over 2000cc,including Metro 6R4, driven by registered MSA Championship contenders with approved sealed
engines of 2.5 (International Injection) and 2.8 (single

C11 = Land Rovers

These entries are in seeded order.
Web Entries System provided by rallies.info

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info

2500
1998
1998
1993
1598
2000
1998
1598

Cc9
C10
Cc3
c8
C7
C10
C8
Cc7
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